	Construction Estimate				
	Truman and Winner				
	15-May-20				
	,,				
Item No.	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00
2	Demolition and Site Preparation	LS	1	\$38,550.00	\$38,550.00
3	Remove and Reset Signs	EA	19	\$120.00	\$2,280.00
4	Earthwork	LS	1	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
5	Seeding and Mulch	AC	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
6	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
7	Type 5-01 Asphaltic Concrete Surface (2")	Ton	600	\$132.00	\$79,200.00
8	Type 1-01 Asphaltic Base (12")	Ton	2,100	\$114.00	\$239,400.00
9	6" Untreated Compacted Aggregate	SY	6,000	\$12.00	\$72,000.00
10	4" Concrete Sidewalk	SF	11700	\$7.00	\$81,900.00
11	Sidewalk Ramp (6" Concrete)	EA	10	\$2,400.00	\$24,000.00
12	Curb and Gutter Type 1	LF	1,950	\$39.00	\$76,050.00
13	Entrance (8" Concrete)	SY	170	\$108.00	\$18,360.00
14	Refurbished Bus Shelter w/ Bench	EA	2	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00
15	Pavement Marking	LS	1	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
16	Permanent Signing	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
17	Pedestrian Head and Push button	EA	4	\$1,320.00	\$5,280.00
18	Signal Modifications	LS	1	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00
19	Fence (Faux Wrought Iron) (4'-0")	LF	320	\$102.00	\$32,640.00
20	Adjust Storm Structure at Intersection	LS	1	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00
21	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
22	Storm Drainage Structures	LS	1	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
23	Storm Drainage Pipes	LS	1	\$133,800.00	\$133,800.00
24	Landscaping	LS	1	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00
25	Lighting	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
26	Utility relocation	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
27	Site Furnishings	LS	1	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00
28	Monuments and Signage	LS	1	\$104,400.00	\$104,400.00
29	Sodding	SY	1,000	\$8.00	\$8,000.00
	Subtotal				\$1,538,660.00
	Contingency (10%)				\$153,866.00
	Construction Engineering (7%)				\$107,706.20
	Constrution Total				\$1,800,232.20
	Non-Participating Costs:				
	Design Fee (15% of construction)				\$253,879.00
	Estimated Right of Way Cost				\$0.00